

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5430-5432/2017

M/S INTERNATIONAL AIR CHARTER
OPERATIONS(I) PVT LTD ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREVENTIVE), NEW DELHI Respondent(s)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 39562/2017)

Date : 28-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kamal R. Bulchandani, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Lather, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals are admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.2515-2519 of 2011.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER