

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2515-2519/2011

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREVENTIVE)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AIRMID AVIATION SER. (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only C.A. Nos. 8699/2011 and 8829/2011 is to be listed before
Ld. Registrar Court)

WITH

C.A. No. 8699/2011 (IX)

C.A. No. 8829/2011 (IX)

Date : 30-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.For Appellant(s) Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Sandipan Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Pranay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed on 7th of December, 2017.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
30.11.2017

vkt