

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2515-2519/2011

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREVENTIVE)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AIRMID AVIATION SER.(P) LTD . & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Only C.A. NO. 5430-32 of 2017 to be listed before the Ld.
Registrar Court.)

WITH

C.A. No. 5430-5432/2017 (XVII)

Date : 23-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dutta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ameya Dadhich, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AORMr. Arbaaz Hussain, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AORMr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. Nos. 5430-5432/2017Learned counsel for appellant shall within a period of four
weeks' file the affidavit of valuation and Ad-valorem court fee.

List again on 19.9.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar