

ITEM NO.45 Court 2 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2515-2519/2011

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREVENTIVE)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AIRMID AVIATION SER.(P) LTD . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([FOR DISPOSAL.])

WITH

Diary No(s). 17296/2020 (XVII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.83192/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.83191/2020-EX-PARTE STAY and
IA No.83190/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL)

C.A. No. 8829/2011 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 8699/2011 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 10789-10790/2011 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 14535-14537/2015 (III)

C.A. No. 5430-5432/2017 (XVII-A)

Date : 27-08-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties:

Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Advocate
Ms. Binu Tamta, Advocate
Mr. M.K. Maroria Advocate, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Advocate
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Aor
Ms Kanika Tandon, Advocate

Mr. Siddharth Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Senior Advocate

Mr. Kishore Kunal, Advocate on Record
Mr. Manish Rastogi, Advocate
Ms. Akanksha Mehta, Advocate

Mr. Padam Khaitan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Snehal Kakrania, Adv.
Mr. Khaitan & Co, AOR

Mrs. Sonali Jaitle Balkshi, Adv.
Mr. Jaiyesh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Animesh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ananya Misra, Adv.
Mr. Omung Raj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dey, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.10.2021

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER